# Help Preserve Vanning History



# Become A Museum Member Today



#### **Membership Levels:**

Check the Membership Level Below That You Wish to Support



Supporting Vanner: Annual fee = \$30.  Benefits include unlimited visits to the Museum of Vanning at no additional charge for member and one guest plus reduced admission fees for Museum of Vanning events for member and one guest. Each year, upon renewal, member receives one new Membership Patch & one new Membership Card.
Family Vanner: Annual fee = \$60. Benefits include unlimited visits to the Museum of Vanning at no additional charge for two co-members and two guests plus reduced admission fees for Museum of Vanning events for member and co-member. Each year, upon renewal, member receives two new Membership Patches & two new Membership Cards.
Heavy Trucker: Annual fee = \$125.  Benefits include unlimited visits to the Museum of Vanning at no additional charge for one member and up to six guests plus reduced admission fees for Museum of Vanning events for member and one guest. Heavy Truckers will receive a unique memento not given to any other membership level. Each year, upon renewal, member receives one new Membership Patch, one new Membership Card and new unique memento.
<b>Life Time:</b> One-Time fee = \$500.  Benefits include unlimited visits to the Museum of Vanning at no additional charge for member and one guest plus reduced admission fees for Museum of Vanning events for member and one guest. Member receives one Lifetime Membership Patch & one Membership Card. Member's name will be posted on a permanent plaque in the Museum.
Life Time Plus: One-Time fee = \$1,000.  Benefits include unlimited visits to the Museum of Vanning at no additional charge for two co-members and two guests plus reduced admission fees for Museum of Vanning events for two co-members. Membership receives two Lifetime Membership Patches & two Membership Cards. Member's names will be posted on a permanent plaque in the Museum.
Best In Class: Annual fee = \$1,000.  Benefits include unlimited visits to the Museum of Vanning at no additional charge for member and up to three guests plus free admission for member and one guest to all Museum of Vanning events. Each year, upon renewal, member receives one new Membership Patch, one Membership Card and one new Best In Class Custom Shirt or Vest (member's choice) plus your name inscribed on a special recognition plaque in the Museum of Vanning.
All Members receive a 10% discount at the Museum Gift Shop (in-house and online).
Daily membership passes for non-members will cost \$10.00 at the door.
Non-Lifetime membership renewal date is the first of the next month following your application month of the following year. For example: If we receive your application in September of 2024, your renewal date is October 1, 2025. Membership level can be changed only at the time of renewal.

#### Please complete the application on the back of this sheet:

This application form is copyrighted by Museum of Vanning and Hall of Fame, Inc.

### Museum of Vanning Membership Applicant Information

Please Print Legibly

We promise not to sell or provide your information outside of the Museum of Vanning

Date:	New Member:	Renewal:	Change Level:	
Name:	$\rightarrow$ $\mu$ $=$		+	
Vanning Handle or Nickname:				
Street Address:				
Apt., Unit No. or other jurisdiction (if applicable):				
City:				
State, Province or other Jurisdiction:				
Postal or Zip Code: Country:				
Name of Co-Applicant (for Family Vanner & Lifetime Plus Membership only) — include handle or nickname if applicable):				
Membership \$30 Amount Enclosed:	\$60 \$125	\$500	\$1,000	
Additional Donation er	nclosed	Total Paym	nent	
for the Museum of Var	nning: \$	Enclosed:	\$	
Email Address:				
Please provide a current email address so that we may minimize the cost of postage				
Phone Number (Required) – Include Country Code if outside USA/Canada:				
Please mail your application and a check or money order made out to "Museum of Vanning" in the amount of the membership level you marked plus any additional donation.  Mail Application along with payment to:  (Please allow up to four weeks for processing.)  Or, apply online at <a href="https://www.vanningmuseum.com">https://www.vanningmuseum.com</a> Hudson, FL 34667				

Museum of Vanning and Hall of Fame, Inc. is a 501C3 registered non-profit organization dedicated to preserving vanning history and vanning memorabilia.

## Thank You for Supporting the Museum of Vanning!

This application form is copyrighted by Museum of Vanning and Hall of Fame, Inc.